
Route Number 878 878 878 877 877 878 878 877 878 877 877 878 878 813 878 878 878 878 878

SH SCH SH SH SCH SCH SH SCH SH

: : 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 15:00 15:00 : 15:05 : 15:15 16:05 : : 17:05

: : : 09:35 : : : 12:35 : 15:05 15:05 : : : : : : : :

: : : 09:40 : : : 12:45 : 15:20 15:15 : : : : : : : :

: : : 09:51 10:35 : : 12:51 : : 15:21 : : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : 13:00 : : : : : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : : : 15:35 : : : : : : : : :

: : : 10:00 : : : 13:05 : 15:45 15:40 : : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : : : : : : 15:20 : 15:30 : : : :

: : : : : 10:45 11:45 : 13:45 : : : : : : 16:20 : : 17:20

: : : : : : : : : : : : 15:35 : 15:35 : : : :

: : : : : : : : : : : : 15:45 15:45 : : : : :

Penkridge, Crown Bridge : : : : : 11:00 12:00 : 14:00 : : : (15:35) : 15:35 16:35 : : 17:35

: : : : : : : : : : : : 15:50 15:50 : : 16:40

: : : : : 11:04 12:04 : 14:04 : : : 15:51 : 15:39 16:39 : : 17:39

: : : : : 11:10 12:10 : 14:10 : : : 15:55 : 15:46 16:46 : : 17:46

: : : 10:15 : 11:15 12:15 13:20 14:15 : : : 16:01 : 15:51 16:51 : : 17:51

: : : 10:20 : 11:20 12:20 13:25 14:20 : : : 16:06 : 15:56 16:56# : : 17:56#

07:25 08:35 09:35 10:35 : 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 : : 15:35 16:16 16:00 16:06 17:06# : 16:40 18:06#

07:30 08:40 09:40 10:40 : 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 : : 15:40 16:21# 16:05 16:11#17:11# 16:45 16:45 18:11#

07:50 08:55 09:55 10:55 : 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 : : 15:55 : : : : 16:56 17:00 :

Wolverhampton,Lich St 07:55 09:00 10:00 11:00 : 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 : : 16:00 : : : : 17:09 17:05 :

Rodbaston College 

SERVICE 878 STAFFORD - PENKRIDGE - WHEATON ASTON - BREWOOD - COVEN - WOLVERHAMPTON 

SERVICE 877 STAFFORD - CHURCH EATON - WHEATON ASTON - BREWOOD - WOLVERHAMPTON 

Church Eaton, Royal Oak

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Restrictions

Rose Hill 

Bradley, Church 

Gnosall

Derrington, Bus Shelter

Haughton, Church 

STAFFORDShrewsbury Arms :

Dunston

Penkridge, Crown Bridge

Acton Trussell

Wolgarston High School

Wheaton Aston

Bushbury Lane, Island 

Bishops Wood

Coven, Post Office

Lapley,The Triangle 

Gailey, Spread Eagle Pub

Brewood, Post Office



Route Number 877 877 878 813 878 878 878 877 878 877 877 878 878 877 878 878 878 877 878

Restrictions SCH SH SCH SCH SH SH SCH SH SH

Wolverhampton,Lich St : : 07:55 : : : 09:01 : : : 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 15:01 16:01 17:10

Bushbury Lane, Island : : 08:00 : : : 09:06 : : : 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 15:06 16:06 17:15

Coven, Post Office 07:05 07:05 08:16 : 07:50 07:54 09:21 : 09:21 : 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 15:21 16:21 17:30

Brewood, Swan 07:10 07:10 08:21 08:26 07:56 08:00 09:26 : 09:26 : 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 15:26 16:26 17:35

Bishops Wood 07:17 07:17 : : 08:08 08:12 : : 09:33 : 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 : : : :

Wheaton Aston 07:24 07:24 : : 08:14 08:18 : : 09:38 : 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 : : : :

Lapley, The Triangle : : : : 08:25 08:29 : : 09:42 : : 11:42 12:42 : 14:42 : : : :

Gailey, Spread Eagle Pub : : : 08:33 08:29 08:33 : : 09:46 : : 11:46 12:46 : 14:46 : : : :

: : : 08:35 08:31 : : : : : : : : : : : : : :

Penkridge, Crown Bridge : : : : : : : : 09:53 : : 11:53 12:53 : 14:52 : : : :

Wolgarston High School : : : 08:45 08:45 : : : : : : : : : : 15:41 : : :

Acton Trussell : : : : 09:00 08:52 : : 10:06 : : 12:06 13:06 : : : : : :

Church Eaton, Royal Oak 07:40 07:40 : : : : : 09:10 : : 10:56 : : 13:56 : : : : :

Gnosall 07:48 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :

Bradley, opp Church : : : : : : : 09:20 : : 11:06 : : : : : : : :

Haughton, Church 07:55 07:49 : : : : : 09:29 : 10:35 11:15 : : 14:05 : : : : :

Derrington,Bus Shelter 08:01 07:55 : : : : : 09:35 : 10:41 11:21 : : 14:11 : : : : :

Rose Hill 08:12 08:02 : : : : : 09:42 : 10:48 11:28 : : 14:18 : : : : :

Stafford, Police Station 08:25 08:10 : : 09:15 09:08 : 09:50 10:21 10:56 11:36 12:21 13:21 14:26 : : : : :

Restrictions - SCH During school days    SH - During school holidays  # IF REQUESTED 

Rodbaston, College


